Invoice To:
Anglefix Ltd
3 Enterprise Centre
Chapman Way
Tunbridge Wells
Kent
TN2 3DR
ZZ02 17/08/17 TQ000873
TQ000873 GET 10/04/15
Deliver To: ZZ01 Collection
Anglefix Ltd
The Builders Store
Lewes Road
Forest Row
East Sussex
RH18 5AF
Page 1
30 Days Net EOM
Quotation ST/ST SCREW PRICES
Part No Quantity Description Unit Price Discount Net Amount V
SSS3.0X12CE 1.00 3.0 X 12MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 8.03 0.00 8.03 2
SSS3.0X16CE 1.00 3.0 X 16MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 8.82 0.00 8.82 2
SSS3.0X20CE 1.00 3.0 X 20MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 15.45 0.00 15.45 2
SSS3.0X25CE 1.00 3.0 X 25MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 12.08 0.00 12.08 2
SSS3.5X12CE 1.00 3.5 X 12MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 9.87 0.00 9.87 2
SSS3.5X16CE 1.00 3.5 X 16MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 11.76 0.00 11.76 2
SSS3.5X20CE 1.00 3.5 X 20MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 22.43 0.00 22.43 2
SSS3.5X25CE 1.00 3.5 X 25MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 14.65 0.00 14.65 2
SSS3.5X30CE 1.00 3.5 X 30MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 17.27 0.00 17.27 2
SSS3.5X35CE 1.00 3.5 X 35MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 18.74 0.00 18.74 2
SSS3.5X40CE 1.00 3.5 X 40MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 21.16 0.00 21.16 2
SSS3.5X50CE 1.00 3.5 X 50MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 25.52 0.00 25.52 2
SSS4.0X16CE 1.00 4.0 X 16MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 12.92 0.00 12.92 2
SSS4.0X20CE 1.00 4.0 X 20MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 15.65 0.00 15.65 2
SSS4.0X25CE 1.00 4.0 X 25MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 17.06 0.00 17.06 2
SSS4.0X30CE 1.00 4.0 X 30MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 19.37 0.00 19.37 2
SSS4.0X35CE 1.00 4.0 X 35MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 21.79 0.00 21.79 2
SSS4.0X40CE 1.00 4.0 X 40MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 25.31 0.00 25.31 2
SSS4.0X45CE 1.00 4.0 X 45MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 26.78 0.00 26.78 2
SSS4.0X50CE 1.00 4.0 X 50MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 30.61 0.00 30.61 2
SSS4.0X60CE 1.00 4.0 X 60MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 37.70 0.00 37.70 2
SSS4.0X70CE 1.00 4.0 X 70MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 41.37 0.00 41.37 2
SSS4.5X25CE 1.00 4.5 X 25MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 21.79 0.00 21.79 2
SSS4.5X30CE 1.00 4.5 X 30MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 24.05 0.00 24.05 2
SSS4.5X40CE 1.00 4.5 X 40MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 29.82 0.00 29.82 2
SSS4.5X50CE 1.00 4.5 X 50MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 35.96 0.00 35.96 2
SSS4.5X60CE 1.00 4.5 X 60MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 42.21 0.00 42.21 2
SSS5.0X25CE 1.00 5.0 X 25MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 28.40 0.00 28.40 2
Continued
Invoice To:
Anglefix Ltd
3 Enterprise Centre
Chapman Way
Tunbridge Wells
Kent
TN2 3DR
ZZ02 17/08/17 TQ000873
TQ000873 GET 10/04/15
Deliver To: ZZ01 Collection
Anglefix Ltd
The Builders Store
Lewes Road
Forest Row
East Sussex
RH18 5AF
Page 2
30 Days Net EOM
Quotation ST/ST SCREW PRICES
Part No Quantity Description Unit Price Discount Net Amount V
SSS5.0X30CE 1.00 5.0 X 30MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 47.18 0.00 47.18 2
SSS5.0X35CE 1.00 5.0 X 35MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 34.13 0.00 34.13 2
SSS5.0X40CE 1.00 5.0 X 40MM ST/ST CE C/S POZ SCREW (200) BOX 40.69 0.00 40.69 2
SSS5.0X50CE 1.00 5.0 X 50MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 47.35 0.00 47.35 2
SSS5.0X60CE 1.00 5.0 X 60MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 55.28 0.00 55.28 2
SSS5.0X70CE 1.00 5.0 X 70MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 64.05 0.00 64.05 2
SSS5.0X80CE 1.00 5.0 X 80MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 68.15 0.00 68.15 2
SSS5.0X90CE 1.00 5.0 X 90MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (100) BOX 42.63 0.00 42.63 2
SSS5.0X100CE 1.00 5.0 X 100MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (100) BOX 52.92 0.00 52.92 2
SSS6.0X40CE 1.00 6.0 X 40MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 57.59 0.00 57.59 2
SSS6.0X50CE 1.00 6.0 X 50MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 69.51 0.00 69.51 2
SSS6.0X60CE 1.00 6.0 X 60MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 72.98 0.00 72.98 2
SSS6.0X70CE 1.00 6.0 X 70MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 84.32 0.00 84.32 2
SSS6.0X80CE 1.00 6.0 X 80MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (200) BOX 106.05 0.00 106.05 2
SSS6.0X100CE 1.00 6.0 X 100MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (100) BOX 69.20 0.00 69.20 2
SSS6.0X130CE 1.00 6.0 X 130MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (100) BOX 94.50 0.00 94.50 2
SSS6.0X150CE 1.00 6.0 X 150MM ST/ST CE C/S POZI SCREW (100) BOX 111.30 0.00 111.30 2
1734.40
0.00 20.00 5.00 0.00
0.00 1734.40 0.00 0.00
0.00 346.88 0.00 346.88
2081.28